TR-Katalog 2014www.tr-electronic.com
Absolute Rotary Encoders
ATEX
2 www.tr-electronic.com
SSI
ISI
ASI
LWL

Suggested Products
Absolute Rotary Encoders - ATEX - Zone 2/22
Order code Steps per
Turn
Turns Shaft / Flange Connector
Position
Connector Type Remark
ATEX AEV58-SSI (E) Optical 15 Bit, Solid Shaft, SSI
AEV58M-00001 8192 4096 10FL/19,5 ZB36 Radial Radial ATEX Zone 2
/ 22
ATEX AES58-SSI (E) Optical 15 Bit, Blind Shaft, SSI
AES58M-00001 8192 4096 10H7 blind Shaft Radial Radial ATEX Zone 2
/ 22
AEV65 SSI+ANALOG
AEV65M-00001 4096 4096 10FL/19,5 - ZB36 Connector
radial
Connector radial ATEX Zone 2/22
ATEX ADV75M-PB (D) Double detection, Solid shaft, Profibus
ADV75M-00001 8192 32768 10Keyway/19,5
ZB50/D75 9XM4
Connector
radial
Connector radial ATEX Zone 2/22
ATEX ADV75M-PN (D) Double detection, Solid shaft, Profinet
ADV75M-00002 8192 32768 10Keyway/19,5
ZB50/D75 9XM4
Connector
radial
Connector radial ATEX Zone 2/22